Race Dale
October 21, 2017
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Place Team
1 Mahomet (M.-Seymour)
2 Normal {(University)
3 Washington
4 Normal (Community
5 Morton
6 Metamora
7 Bloomington (H.S.)
8 East Peoria
9 Champaign (Central)
Inc. Lincoln

IHSA Regional - Metamora
Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls

Class - A All Teams

Tops
Places

51

Top 5 Times:

65

Top 5 Times:

89

Top 5 Times:

99

Top & Times:

100

Top 5§ Times:

122

Top 5 Times:

186

Top § Times:

21

Top 5 Times:

258

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top § Times:
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------------- -- Finishers

1 2 3
4 5 8
1:32:12.52

1 68 M
1:32:38.70

3 13 18
1:34:26.95

9 20 21
1:35:27.85

2 7 17
1:35:11.28

5 16 25
1:36:41.52
12 34 42
1:40:42.37

14 40 50
1:43:28.26

35 49 55
1:49:37.35
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Race Dale

October 21, 2017

IHSA Regional - Metamora
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

DM&% 57630

Place Score BibNo Name
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Lyndsey Wolters
Aspen Gordon
Jadyn Jacobs
Brisa McGrath
Megan Churm
Emmy Mussey
Meagan Moreno
Jessica Franklin
Mara Smith

Madi Balbach
Mackie Madix
Kaitlin Skeate
Kara Jacobs

Olivia Mansfield
Tessa Schwarzentraub
Sierrah Seals
Hannah Johnson
Joy English

Ella Bittner

Liberty Harmon
Asia Quizon-Colquitt
Claire Myers
Mackenzie Piazza
Jenna Straub
Emma Kate Stoller
Madison Piazza
Ellie Osko

Tasha Schuckman
Tenley Dowell
Olivia Bunting
Riley Madix

Olivia Bloyd
Hannah Bennett
Ibby Smith
Shannon Tang
Brooke Evans
Taylor Widder
Kelsey Jacobs

Aly Gillum

Rileigh Fortune
Makenna Youngquist
Paige Kaeb

Mya Kaeb

Tess Birlingmair
Sarah Honegger
Makenna Yergler

Girls
Girls

Class - A All Teams

Team

Normal (University)
Morton

Washington

Mahomet (M.-Seymour)
Mzahomet (M.-Seymour)
Normal {University)
Morton

Mahomet (M.-Seymour)
Normal (Community
Mahomet (M.-Seymour)
Normal (University)
Bloomington (H.S.)
Washington

East Peoria

Metamora

Metamora

Morton

Washington

Normal (University)
Normal (Community
Normal (Community
Washington

Normal (Community
Mahomet (M.-Seymour)
Metamora

Normal (Community
Metamora

Normal {University)
Morton

Mahomet (M.-Seymour)
Normal (University)
Normal {Community
Washington
Bloomington (H.S.)
Champaign (Central)
Washington
Washington

Mahomet (M.-Seymour)
Metamora

East Peoria

Metamora

Bloomington (H.S.)
Normal (University)
Normal (Community
Mortan

Metamora

1

YEAR

Fr
Jr
Fr
Jr
So
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
So
Fr
Fr
So
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Sa
Jr
Fr
Sr
So
Jr
Fr
Jr
So
Sr
Fr
So
Fr
So
Fr
Fr
Jr
Jr
Sr

Jime
17:30.21
17:48.86
17:50.37
17:57.32
18:01.17
18:01.80
18:14.41
18:16.88
18:26.72
18:32.52
18:33.95
18:36.53
18:39.42
18:41.01
18:46.00
18:53.70
18:54.46
18:58.69
18:58.77
19:06.91
19:09.88
19:12.94
19:18.58
19:24.63
19:25.05
19:25.76
19:30.45
19:33.97
19:39.98
19:40.25
19:40.27
19:42.33
19:45.53
19:46.21
19:46.35
19:51.32
19:57.14
20:01.27
20:06.32
20:09.52
20:11.79
20:21.87
20:22.27
20:28.00
20:33.57
20:46.49

Pace

5.50/M
5.56/M
5.57IM
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:26/M
8:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
8:44/M
6:47/M
8:47M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:55/M
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IHSA Regional - Metamora
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5§

Piace Score BibNo Name
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47
48
49
50
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52
53
54
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58
59
60
61
62
63

(<5)

4
67
16
32

6
66
30
29
19

7
27

5
21
22
20
28
18
35

Brooke Misukonis
Abigail Dryden
Alyssa Odom

Krista Messer
Bethany Reeser
Sophia MacLean
Liezel Lindo

Ellinor Lantz
Elizabeth Asmussen
Alyson Ficca
Jerrianne Greenland
Katie Reidy

Leah Fields

Jocelyn Kwok
Allysen Welty Peachey
Jessica Greer
Grace Shirley

Abby Stiefvater

Girls
Girls

Class - A All Teams

Team
Bloomington (H.S.)
Morton
Champaign (Central)
East Peoria
Bloomington (H.S.)
Morton

East Peoria

East Peoria
Champaign (Central)
Bloomington {H.S.)
East Peoria
Bloomington (H.S.)
Champaign (Central)
Champaign (Central)
Champaign (Central)
East Peoria
Champaign (Central)
Lincoln

YEAR

Sr
Jr
So
So
So
Sr
Fr
Sr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Sr
So
Fr
Fr
Jr
Sr
Fr

Time
20:48.53
20:52.95
20:58.09
20:59.62
21:08.23
21:12.78
21:36.87
22:01.24
22:14.31
22:48.61
23:00.91
23:07.77
23:17.81
23:20.79
23:46.23
23:59.90
24:14.03
24:22.75

Qualifier

6:57/M ™

7:04/M ™
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